Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF —  Fyymaton Bottom On The Sacramento River

RECLAMATION Petiod: May 2023 Run Date: 6/12/2023

Electrical Conductivity, UMHOS

Day High Low Mean 14 DAY ACCUM MEAN 14 DAY AVG MEAN
1 0 0 0 0 0
2 0
3 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0

17 113 102 109 109 8
18 108 98 103 212 15
19 107 96 100 312 22
20 103 93 97 409 29
21 102 93 94 503 36
22 101 92 94 597 43
23 98 90 93 690 49
24 97 87 91 781 56
25 92 87 89 870 62
26 92 87 88 958 68
27 91 87 89 1,047 75
28 99 88 90 1,137 81
29 98 91 92 1,229 88
30 94 90 92 1,321 94
31 93 91 92 1,304 93
COMMENT(S):

0 reading indicates that the station was out of service.



